Nom Rated Total Approx. Terminal
voltage Capacity height weight Type
(V) (Ah) mm mm mm mm Kg
NPC200-6 6 200 306 108 220 222 30 T5
NPC220-6 6 220 306 168 220 226 31.5 T5
NPC225-6 6 225 260 180 247 252 30.5 T5
NPC250-6 6 250 260 180 265 272 34.5 T5
NPC310-6 6 310 295 178 354 360 46 T5
NPC330-6 6 330 295 178 354 360 46.6 T5
NPC380-6 6 380 295 178 404 410 55.3 T5
NPC420-6 6 380 295 178 404 410 56.8 T5
NPC75-12 12 75 260 169 211 215 25 T3
NPC85-12 12 80 260 169 211 215 26.1 T3
NPC90-12 12 90 307 169 211 227 28.2 T3
NPC100-12 12 100 307 169 211 216 30.2 T4
NPC110-12 12 110 331 174 214 220 33.3 T4
NPC120-12 12 120 407 173 210 233 39.2 T5
NPC135-6 6 135 341 173 283 289 40.8 T5
NPC150-12 12 150 485 171 241 241 45.5 T4
NPC180-12 12 180 532 206 216 222 56 T5
NPC200-12 12 200 532 206 216 222 58.5 T5
NPC220-12 12 220 522 240 219 225 65 T5
NPC240-12 12 240 520 269 203 209 71 T5
NPC260-12 12 260 520 268 220 226 77 T5
       Deep Cycle AGM Battery Toasan NPC Deep-Cycle AGM batteries are ideal for applications that require
sealed batteries with heavy-duty cycling capabilities or for backup power. Deep-cycle batteries typically feature
thick plates with a high-density active material. The thick battery Plates allow for reserve energy to be stored
deep within the battery plate and released during slow discharge such as trolling or electronic instrument use.
The high-density active material remains Within the batteries ‘plate/grid structure longer, resisting the normal
degradation found in cycling Conditions. They are typically used where the battery is discharged to great extent
and then recharged.
NPC Deep-Cycle AGM Battery
Copyright © 2021 Yuasan Battery Manufacturer Co. Ltd
Type
Length Width Height